10
o0
30
4
5o
6
-
go
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°

Placa

00005
00031
00018
00032
00035
00021
00023
00029
00030
00060
00027
00009
00025
00011
00007
00033
00015
00004
00012
00019
00017
00014
00013
00028
00022

Categoria: MAS-ELITE

Nome do Atleta

DANIEL CARVALHO

iTALO DE LIMA FERNANDES
PAOLO CHA

CLEBER NOGUEIRA HIAT
LUIZ FELIPE MATOS
GUSTAVO CORTES

RAFAEL CUNHA

DIONE GONZALLES

CESAR CUNHA MAGALHAES
RELYSON CARVALHO SILVA
PHILIPE ANTUNES
CRISTIANO MELO

ROMULO ALVES

VICTOR HUGO CARNEIRO
AILSON MARQUES

CARLOS VICTOR QUEIROZ
DOUGLAS RIBEIRO DE SIMA
PEDRO AMERICO

CLAUDIO RITTON BIKES
ALDEIR TOMAS DA CRUZ GA
ELISEU DE OLIVEIRA FERR
JOSE RICARDO DA SILVA A
VINICIUS VASCONCELLOS
ERICK GROF

ROARO VIANNA CORREA

V

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Tempo
01:58:16.225
01:59:07.129
01:59:21.466
01:59:21.467
02:02:18.853
02:06:20.244
02:14:55.853
02:15:43.826
02:16:10.529
02:17:59.678
02:19:12.982
02:21:22.012
02:29:27.498
02:34:29.580
02:34:57.478
02:44:30.514
01:52:58.497
02:01:47.178
02:02:10.766
02:06:37.217
02:06:42.775
02:09:27.361
02:12:01.592
02:13:37.246
02:19:34.127

RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

DESAFIO MTB SAO MIGUEL XCO

S VOLTAT1
00:27:32.556
00:28:53.910
00:27:47.254
00:28:35.065
00:28:56.949
00:28:32.306
00:30:23.674
00:31:45.129
00:31:49.771
00:32:08.238
00:31:51.475
00:32:41.293
00:34:31.230
00:37:50.730
00:36:07.646
00:32:38.794
00:34:04.653
00:39:09.719
00:36:20.927
00:37:55.952
00:38:03.471
00:41:12.019
00:43:15.769
00:41:11.018
00:44:10.501

TERESOPOLIS

VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:28:55.401
00:30:38.256
00:30:04.041
00:30:14.446
00:29:35.559
00:30:59.153
00:32:58.501
00:33:55.000
00:33:13.894
00:33:30.276
00:33:12.742
00:35:20.513
00:35:58.863
00:40:35.714
00:38:12.369
00:35:22.161
00:35:42.564
00:40:59.789
00:40:46.276
00:43:36.077
00:44:08.926
00:43:37.839
00:44:35.178
00:43:39.283
00:47:21.474

00:30:17.463
00:29:56.424
00:31:22.175
00:30:31.248
00:30:21.082
00:32:49.240
00:34:41.749
00:34:48.073
00:35:05.606
00:36:17.813
00:35:06.099
00:35:46.798
00:37:47.105
00:40:31.417
00:39:54.981
00:38:31.216
00:43:11.280
00:41:37.670
00:45:03.563
00:45:05.188
00:44:30.378
00:44:37.503
00:44:10.645
00:48:46.945
00:48:02.152

Pagina 1

00:31:30.805
00:29:38.539
00:30:07.996
00:30:00.708
00:33:25.263
00:33:59.545
00:36:51.929
00:35:15.624
00:36:01.258
00:36:03.351
00:39:02.666
00:37:33.408
00:41:10.300
00:35:31.719
00:40:42.482
00:57:58.343

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

25/08/2024 13:15:14



26°
27°
28°
29°

Placa

00034
00026
00020
00006
00024
00036
00010
00016
00008
00003

Categoria: MAS-ELITE

Nome do Atleta
ANDERSON CARVAHO DA
WELTON JOHNY SCHIMIDT
THIAGO FERREIRA DE CARV
FELIPE LUCAS DO CANTO G
PEDRO JALOTO
FELIPE PAULA DE SOUZA
EMERSON MANGIA
LEONAM PORTUGAL CUNHA
GUSTAVO ARAUJO
GILMAR PINHEIRO

V

—_

o O O o & b»

Tempo
02:23:41.103
02:44:28.800
01:33:17.197
00:32:32.035
01:51:55.571
02:10:00.705
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

DESAFIO MTB SAO MIGUEL XCO

VOLTAT
00:42:03.653
00:51:21.367
00:45:45.943
00:32:32.035
00:16:13.436
00:33:17.242

TERESOPOLIS

VOLTA2
00:47:44.254
00:55:39.252
00:47:31.254

00:40:00.361
00:35:33.856

VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:53:53.196
00:57:28.181

00:27:57.782 00:27:43.992
00:36:59.126 00:24:10.481

Pagina 2

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

25/08/2024 13:15:14



